For attenuation properties by frequency, see page 32
flex-circuit low profile solids
ULTRA-THIN WITH OPTIONAL ADHESIVE FOAM BASE. Solid
thin profile ferrite suppressors. Excellent for flex-circuits and tight
spaces. Various sizes can accommodate circuits up to 1.25”
(31,8mm). Adhesive foam
shock mount base
A

pad secures the cable routing to a fixed point on almost any surface. Can
be stacked one on top of another. A variety of designs accommodate
special installation and insertion loss requirements.
A
B C
DE
Adhesive foam
shock mount base
* Notated Versions Only
Adhesive foam
shock mount base
A
B C
DE
 28B0785	 SM28B0785	 .785	 19,9	 .515	 13,1	 1.100	 27,9	 .445	 11,3	 .145	 3,7	 170 @ 100MHz
 28R1531*	 SM28R1531*	 1.530	  38,9	 1.045	 26,5	 1.125	  28,6	 1.055	 26,8	 .510	 13,0	 196 @ 100MHz
 28B1775	 SM28B1775	 1.775	  45,1	 1.355	 34,4	 1.125	  28,6	 .520	 13,2	 .060	 1,52	 293 @ 100MHz
 28B1779	 SM28B1779	 2.500	  63,5	 2.050	 52,1	 1.125	 28,6	 .530	 13,5	 .066	 1,68	 295 @ 100MHz
 28B1101	 SM28B1101	 1.101	 28,0	 .902	 22,9	 .577	 14,7	 .335	 8,5	 .059	 1,5	 133 @ 100MHz
 28B1775-1	 SM28B1775-1	 1.775	 45,1	 1.355	 34,4	 .500	 12,7	 .520	 13,2	 .060	 1,5	 151 @ 100MHz
 28B2170-1	 SM28B2170-1	 2.170	 55,1	 1.720	 43,7	 .500	 12,7	 .530	 13,5	 .050	 1,3	 176 @ 100MHz
 28B2002	 SM28B2002	 2.394	 60,8	 2.000	 50,8	 .610	 15,5	 .724	 18,4	 .300	 7,6	 109 @ 100MHz
 28B3149	 SM28B3149	 3.149	 80,0	 2.700	 68,6	 .500	 12,7	 .502	 12,8	 .075	 1,9	 93 @ 100MHz
 PART No.	 w/Adhesive	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 IMPEDANCE IN OHMS
 FX28R0984-0	 FX28R0984-0A	 .984	 25,0	 .709	 18,0	 .945	 24,0	 .303	 7,7	 .035	 0,9	 220 @ 100MHz
 FX28R0984-2	 FX28R0984-2A	 .984	  25,0	 .709	 18,0	 .630	  16,0	 .303	 7,7	 .035	 0,9	 170 @ 100MHz
 FX28R1261-2	 FX28R1261-2A	 1.260	  32,0	 .988	 25,1	 .382	 9,7	 .303	 7,7	 .035	 0,9	 135 @ 100MHz
 FX28R1450-1	 FX28R1450-1A	 1.450	  36,8	 1.165	 29,6	 .394	 10,0	 .303	 7,7	 .035	 0,9	 130 @ 100MHz
 FX28R1457-4	 FX28R1457-4A	 1.457	 37,0	 1.299	 33,0	 .530	 13,5	 .177	 4,5	 .020	 0,5	 140 @ 100MHz
 PART No.	 w/Adhesive	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 IMPEDANCE IN OHMS
 SM28R0760	  .760	 19,3	 .510	 13,0	 1.125	 28,6	 .330	 8,4	 .051	 1,3					     150 @ 100MHz
 SM28R1127	 1.125	 28,6	  .925	 23,5	 1.220	 31,0	 .333	 8,5	 .066	 1,7					     188 @ 100MHz
 SM28R1127-2	 1.125	 28,6	  .925	 23,5	 .980	 24,9	 .303	 8,5	 .066	 1,7					     151 @ 100MHz
 SM28R1260	 1.260	 32,0	 1.010	 25,7	 1.125	 28,6	 .330	 8,4	 .051	 1,3					     237 @ 100MHz
 SM28R1575	 1.575	 40,0	 1.325	 33,7	 1.125	 28,6	 .330	 8,4	 .051	 1,3					     160 @ 100MHz
 SM28R1953	 1.953	 49,6	 1.732	 44,0	 .472	 12,0	 .318	 8,1	 .059	 1,5					     109 @ 100MHz
 SM28R2300	 2.300	 58,4	 2.050	 52,1	 1.125	 28,6	 .330	 8,4	 .051	 1,3					     245 @ 100MHz
 PART No.	      A	    B	     C	       D	      E		                            IMPEDANCE IN OHMS
ULTRA-THIN WITH SHOCK MOUNT ADHESIVE FOAM BASE. Excellent for thin
flex circuits and SCSI 2 flat cables on .025” (0,64mm) centers. Six sizes
accommodate cable widths up to 2.00” (50,8mm). High tack adhesive